
 
 

CHOIR DIARY: SEPTEMBER - NOVEMBER 2025 
  
 

Friday 29th August  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 31st August  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    SSSA 
 

Friday 5th September  NO PRACTICE        
Sunday 7th September  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    HT 
 

Friday 12th September 7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 14th September 9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    SSSA 
 
Friday 19th September 7.30pm Practice      AS 
Saturday 20th September 1pm Wedding of Christopher & Sofie    AS 
Sunday 21st September 10am for 11am Battle of Britain Civic service  StJB 
    4.45pm for 5.15pm Taizé-style service   SSSA 
 
Friday 26th September 8pm-9pm Sing-a-Thon at The Windsor Boys’ School  TWBS 
Sunday 28th September 9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    AS 
    4pm Box & Fir concert (special offer £10 tickets to   AS 

Choir members, discounted from £16) 
 

Friday 3rd October  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 5th October  9.25am Practice for 10am Harvest Thanksgiving Eucharist HT 

4.10pm Practice for 5.30pm Choral Evensong for Harvest AS 
 

Friday 10th October  7.30pm Practice with Nat     AS 
Sunday 12th October  9,25am for 10am Sung Eucharist (Nat Keiller, Organ) SSSA 
 
Friday 17th October  7.30pm Practice with Carolyn Gower, Francis Quick  AS 
Sunday 19th October  9.25am for 10am Sung Eucharist (Keith Dukes, Organ) AS 
    3pm ‘In loving memory’ service (Keith Dukes, Organ) SSSA 
 
Friday 24th October  NO PRACTICE 
Sunday 26th October  9.25am for 10am Sung Eucharist (Nat Keiller, Organ) StJB 
 
Friday 31st October  TBC 7.30pm Practice with Nat / Brian   AS/Burnham 
Sunday 2nd November  9.25am for 10am Sung Eucharist (Nat Keiller, Organ) AS 
    4.30pm Practice for 6pm Fauré Requiem Mass   SSSA 
    (Brian Henry, Director; Nat Keiller, Organ) 
 
Friday 7th November  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 9th November  10am for 10.50am Civic Service for Remembrance  StJB 
 
Friday 14th November  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 16th November  9.25am for 10am Sung Eucharist and launch of Carolyn StJB 



    Gower’s ‘Windsor Mass’ 
     
Friday 21st November  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 23rd November 9.25am Practice for 10am Sung Eucharist   SSSA 
    4.10pm Practice for 5.30pm Choral Evensong  AS 
 
 
 

 
 
 


